502406520 07/02/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME	SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
I I	NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Bridgewater Tech, Inc.	11/04/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Trystar, Inc.
Street Address:	2917 Industrial Drive
City:	Faribault
State/Country:	MINNESOTA
Postal Code:	55021

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13910330

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6124927077

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6124927000

Email: mthompson@fredlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Fredrikson & Byron, P.A.
Address Line 1: 200 South Sixth Street

Address Line 2: Suite 4000

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	49864.2.3.2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kara K. Fairbairn
Signature:	/Kara K. Fairbairn/
Date:	07/02/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=SN12967729-Bridgewater-change-name#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 1391033

PATENT REEL: 030745 FRAME: 0732

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO AMENDED AND RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF BRIDGEWATER TECH, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 302A.135 Subd. 7, of the Minnesota Business Corporation Act, the following amendment of Article I of the Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation of Bridgewater Tech, Inc., a Minnesota corporation (the "Corporation"), was adopted by the Corporation's Board of Directors on November 4, 2011:

ARTICLE I

The name of this corporation shall be Trystar, Inc.

The undersigned swears that the foregoing is true and accurate and that the undersigned has the authority to sign this document on behalf of the Corporation.

Dated: November 4, 2011

Pamela Dahl

Title: Secretary

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

NOV 07 2011

Mark Mitchie Secretary of State

5011241.1

PATENT REEL: 030745 FRAME: 0733

RECORDED: 07/02/2013